Chairman
LANE J. GOLDSTEIN

PARKING AUTHORITY
BOROUGH of FORT LEE

309 MAIN STREET - P.O. BOX 1113
FORT LEE, N.J. 07024
PHONE: (201) 592-3500 X1518 « FAX: {201} 592-8635

Scnior Citizens Saturday Bus Schedule

1. Senior Center 8:30
2. Malcom Towers 8:32
3. 505 North Ave. 8:37

4. Anderson Ave & Stillwell Ave  8:39
5. Anderson Ave & Inwood Terr 8:42
6. Inwood Ter &Edsall Blvd. 8:43
7. Anderson Ave & Plateau Ave  8:46

8. Columbia Ave & Anderson Ave 8:48°

9. Columbia Ave & Abboti Blvd 8:49
10.Horizon Rd & Palisade Ave 8:50
11. Tremont Ave & Abbott Blvd  8:55
12. Whiteman St & Center Ave  8:58

13. Main St Senior Center 9:00
14. Acme 9:05
15. Lemoine Ave & Wilson Ave  9:07
16. 5" St & Myrtle Ave 9:10

17. 5™ St & Washington Ave 9:13
18. 2" St & Washington Ave 9:15
19. Linwood Ave & Myrtle Ave 9:16
20. Park Hill Terrace 9:17
21. Linwood Ave & Fairview Ave 9:18
22, Park Place & Edwin Ave 9:19

23. H Mart 9:20
24, Linwood Ave & West St 9:21
25, Linwood Ave & Main St 9:23

9:30
9:32
9:37
9:39
9:42
9:43
9:46
9:48
9:49
9:5(0
9:55
9:58
10:00
10:05
10:07
10:19
10:13
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:23

10:30
10:32
10:37
10:39
10:42
10:43
10:46
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:55
10:58
11:00
11:05
11:07
11:10
11:13
11:15
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:23

11:30
11:32
11:37
11:39
11:42
11:43
11:46
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:50
11:58
12:00
12:05
12:07
12:10
12:13
12:15
12:16

12:17

12:18
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:23

Launch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Launch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch

*Stillwell Ave (Harry Holtje House) — 10:40 am PICK UP ONLY

There will be no bus service on legal holidays

Commissioners
THOMAS ANGELIDIS
NEIL GRANT
MARC D. MACRI
J. RICHARD RADOIAN

Bingo
Home
Only
1:00 2:00
1:02 2:02  3:02

1:07 2:67  3:07
1:09 2:69 3:09
1:12 212 3:12
1:13  2:13  3:13
1:16 2:16 3:16
1:18 2:18 3:18
1:19 2:19  3:19
1:20  2:20 3:20
1:25 2:25 3:25
1:28 2:28  3:28
1:30  2:30
1:35 2:35
1:37  2:37
1:40 2:40
1:43 2:43
1:45 2:45
1:46 2:46
1:47 2:47
1:48 2:48
1:49  2:49
1:50  2:50
1:51 2:51
1:53 2:53




